154 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1997/1 - cont'd

No. 6

Tariff Name and Address
Item Description of Goods of Applicant

Part
II
Ref.

Appn.

Ref .
No.

*Category
of
Appn.

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL

Marblex silicone proofed nylon

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Nitrocellulose coated cotton fabric with a paper
backing for use as a bookbinding material

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Nitrocellulose coated cotton fabric with a paper

backing

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Nylon collar trim, being nylon fur fabric
laminated to P.U. foam, on condition that it is
for use only in making footwear

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Nylon collar trim, being nylon fur fabric

laminated to P.U. foam

59.08.002 Nylon PVC laminate and sheeting Oxley Prams Ltd

C/- Independent Customs Agency Ltd N

Box 5155
CHRISTCHURCH

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Nylon sealant tape for sealing seams of nylon:
rainwear

5¢.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Nylon sealant tape

59.08.002 Polyester tape and/or sheet coated on one BUSM Co of New Zealand Ltd
side with a thermoplastic adhesive PO Box 35.111
Naenae
LOWER HUTT

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated 100% nylon oxford fabric,
for use in making buoyancy garments

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated 100% nylon oxford fabric

59.08.002 Polyurethane coated nylon taffeta fabric, on
condition that it is used only in making rainwear

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated nylon taffeta fabric, on
condition that it is for use only in making tents

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated nylon taffeta

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated nylon twill, on condition it
is used only in making rainwear

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL

Polyurethane coated nylon twill

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated rayon fabrics, on condition
that they will be used to make ladies fashion
rainwear

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL

Polyurethane coated rayon fabrics

59.08.002 CURRENT _APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated textile piece goods under
imm thick for use solely in the manufacture of
Golf bags

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Polyurethane coated textile piece goods under
imm thick

59.08.002 CURRENT APPROVAL
Polyurethane sheeting on condition that the
goods are for use solely in making Air New
Zealand 1st class cabin bags

59.08.002 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Polyurethane sheeting

59.08.002 CURRENT_APPROVAL
PVC nylon knitted tricot, for use only in making
babies pilches

HO

HO

HO

501601A

910556F

910556F

461181A

4611814

640343D

912916C

912916C

621305

924308K

924308K

460806C

4608077

460807A

560995L

560995L

209273F

209273F

209768A

209768A

926356L

926356L

926148G

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



