THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1997/1 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Marblex silicone proofed nylon			HO 501601A	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Nitrocellulose coated cotton fabric with a paper backing for use as a bookbinding material		••	910556F	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Nitrocellulose coated cotton fabric with a paper backing			HO 910556F	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Nylon collar trim, being nylon fur fabric laminated to P.U. foam, on condition that it is for use only in making footwear			461181A	,VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Nylon collar trim, being nylon fur fabric laminated to P.U. foam		* • •	HO 461181A	VA
59.08.002	Nylon PVC laminate and sheeting	Oxley Prams Ltd C/- Independent Customs Agency Box 5155 CHRISTCHURCH	Ltd ,	CH 640343D	A
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Nylon sealant tape for sealing seams of nylon rainwear			912916C	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Nylon sealant tape			HO 912916C	VA
59.08.002	Polyester tape and/or sheet coated on one side with a thermoplastic adhesive	BUSM Co of New Zealand Ltd PO Box 35.111 Naenae LOWER HUTT	••	WN 621305	A
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyurethane coated 100% nylon oxford fabric, for use in making buoyancy garments			924308K	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Polyurethane coated 100% nylon oxford fabric			HO 924308K	VA
59.08.002	Polyurethane coated nylon taffeta fabric, on condition that it is used only in making rainwear		••	HO 460806C	WA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyurethane coated nylon taffeta fabric, on condition that it is for use only in making tents		••	460807A	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Polyurethane coated nylon taffeta			HO 460807A	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyurethane coated nylon twill, on condition it is used only in making rainwear			560995L	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Polyurethane coated nylon twill			HO 560995L	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyurethane coated rayon fabrics, on condition that they will be used to make ladies fashion rainwear		••	209273F	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Polyurethane coated rayon fabrics			HO 209273F	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyurethane coated textile piece goods under imm thick for use solely in the manufacture of Golf bags		• •	209768A	VA
59.08.002	<u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Polyurethane coated textile piece goods under 1mm thick			HO 209768A	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyurethane sheeting on condition that the goods are for use solely in making Air New Zealand 1st class cabin bags		••	926356L	VA
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Polyurethane sheeting			HO 926356L	VA
59.08.002	CURRENT APPROVAL PVC nylon knitted tricot, for use only in making			926148G	VA